Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 28 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
2024-07-07 - 18:15 Startlist Finals
Ontario provincial records Open 1:58.06 ORIWOL, Tobias TSC 2012-01-01
Ontario provincial records 17 2:00.53 SWANSTON, Matthew NEW 2008-01-01
Ontario provincial records 16 2:00.88 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM 2001-01-01
Ontario provincial records 15 2:00.03 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM 2001-01-01
Ontario provincial records 14 2:05.16 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM 2000-01-01
Ontario provincial records 13 2:12.93 STOKES, Richie ESWIM 2014-01-01
Age Club Exceptions Age Club Exceptions

Final, 14 years and younger Reserves, 14 years and younger

0 DUNCAN, Ewan W 14 SLSC 2:22.42 CHURCH, Michael 14  WEST 2:22.85

1 VAUGHAN, N. 14 BTSC 2:20.82 ZHOU, George 14 GO 2:23.24

2 GUAN, Miles Z 13 RHAC 2:19.95

3 PECORELLA, Sam 14 CATS 2:17.88

4 O'ROURKE, Fynn 13 GMAC 2:16.60

5 HAY, Hudson L 14 COBRA 2:17.53

6 JUNG, Owen 14 GO 2:19.01

7 CHONG, Maxwell J 14 MAC 2:20.73

8 TAN, Kaleb 13 TORCH 2:21.43

9 XIA, Zice 13 OAK 2:22.74
Final, 15 years Reserves, 15 years

0 LAW, Brennan 15 OSAC 2:18.30 YAGHI, Marcel 15 MSSAC 2:19.85

1 LLOYD-BEE, Lucas 15 ROW 2:16.70 RUSU, Robert 15 NEW 2:21.19

2 DIOMIN, Daniel A 15 RHAC 2:16.49

3 POSTERNAK, Maty 15 ESWIM 2:15.00

4 FRIGHT, Cullen M 15 WS 2:13.51

5 SCHINKELSHOEK, G. 15 WAC 2:14.26

6 KILLAM, Carson J 15 NYAC 2:16.26

7 ARBEAU, Aiden 15 OTTER 2:16.50

8 TWIST, Julian 15 GMAC 2:17.29

9 STEEDMAN, Mason 15 BRANT 2:19.10
Final, 16 years Reserves, 16 years

0 PYZER, Carson 16 TORCH 2:17.69 CHERNIN, Daniel 16 RHAC 2:18.22

1 VIGNEAULT, N. 16 COBRA 2:16.18 VILCHEZ, Lucian 16 BTSC 2:18.39

2 GEMMELL, Lucas 16 ESWIM 2:16.01

3 MATZ, Ethan T 16 MMST OSA 2:13.51

4 BRENNAN, Francis 16 BBST OSA 2:06.21

5 RADIC, George 16 ESWIM 2:13.02

6 DU, Samuel Jinyang 16 MST 2:14.20

7 SO, Nik 16 RHAC 2:16.05

8 KIM, Eun-Woo D 16 NYAC 2:16.55

9 MILLAR, BenjaminC 16 BTSC 2:18.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060

Registered to Swimming Canada
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 28, Men, 200m Backstroke, Final

Final, 17 years and older

0 PAYNE, Hunter

1 NOLAN, Declan

2 BAILEY, Damien

3 DUONG, Kaedin

4 LOEWEN, B.

5 BUCK, Carter

6 HARRISON, Jaques R
7 SCLATER, Henry

8 SHEARER, Ewan

9 DUONG, Kale

18
17
18
18

20
17
17
17
18

BRANT
LAC
NYAC
ESWIM
CREST
TSC
CREST
GGST
LAC
ESWIM

Reserves, 17 years and older

2:11.57 WICK, Rowan
2:10.65 KAY, Declan E
2:09.91
2:08.36
2:06.28
2:07.28
2:09.04
2:10.31
2:11.15
2:11.74

18
17

LAC
SCAR

2:13.05
2:13.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060
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